franklinwater.com
Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps
60 HZ SSI SERIES
6", 8", 10"
QUOTE
WITH
For the most up-to-date product information, visit

100 HP-3AAA
100 HP-2
75 HP-2AA
75 HP-2A
50 HP-1
40 HP-1A
 - 10" 1150 GPMPERFORMANCE
16
GPM HP Stages Motor Size (in) Discharge (NPT) Order No. Description
85
5 4 4
3"
616150401040082  85SSI05F66-0443
7.5 7 4 616150701040082  85SSI07F66-0743
7.5 7 6 616150702040082  85SSI07F66-0763
10 9 6 616150902040082  85SSI10F66-0963
15 12 6 616151202040082  85SSI15F66-1263
15 14 6 616151402040082  85SSI15F66-1463
20 18 6 616151802040082  85SSI20F66-1863
20 20 6 616152002040082  85SSI20F66-2063
25 23 6 616152302040082  85SSI25F66-2363
25 25 6 616152502040082  85SSI25F66-2563
30 27 6 616152702040082  85SSI30F66-2763
150
7.5 4 4
3"
616300401020082  150SSI07F66-0443
7.5 4 6 616300402020082  150SSI07F66-0463
10 6 6 616300602020082  150SSI10F66-0663
15 7 6 616300702020082  150SSI15F66-0763
15 8 6 616300802020082  150SSI15F66-0863
20 10 6 616301002020082  150SSI20F66-1063
20 12 6 616301202020082  150SSI20F66-1263
25 15 6 616301502020082  150SSI25F66-1563
30 17 6 616301702020082  150SSI30F66-1763
30 19 6 616301902020082  150SSI30F66-1963
40 24 6 616302402020082  150SSI40F66-2463
225
10 4 6
4"
616360402040082  225SSI10F66-0464
15 5 6 616360502040082  225SSI15F66-0564
15 6 6 616360602040082  225SSI15F66-0664
20 7 6 616360702040082  225SSI20F66-0764
20 8 6 616360802040082  225SSI20F66-0864
25 9 6 616360902040082  225SSI20F66-0964
25 11 6 616361102040082  225SSI25F66-1164
30 13 6 616361302040082  225SSI30F66-1364
40 16 6 616361602040082  225SSI40F66-1664
40 18 6 616361802020082  225SSI40F66-1864
50 21 6 616362102020082  225SSI50F66-2164
260
10 3 6
4"
616420302040082  260SSI10F66-0364
15 4 6 616420402040082  260SSI15F66-0464
15 5 6 616420502040082  260SSI15F66-0564
20 6 6 616420602040082  260SSI20F66-0664
25 7 6 616420702040082  260SSI25F66-0764
25 8 6 616420802040082  260SSI25F66-0864
30 10 6 616421002040082  260SSI30F66-1064
40 13 6 616421302040082  260SSI40F66-1364
50 16 6 616421602040082  260SSI50F66-1664
60 19 6 616421902040082  260SSI60F66-1964
300
15 4 6
4"
616600402020082  300SSI15F66-0464
20 6 6 616600602020082  300SSI20F66-0664
25 7 6 616600702020082  300SSI25F66-0764
30 9 6 616600902020082  300SSI30F66-0964
40 12 6 616601202020082  300SSI40F66-1264
50 14 6 616601402020082  300SSI50F66-1464
60 17 6 616601702020082  300SSI60F66-1764
 - 6" 85-300 GPMORDERING INFORMATION
17
GPM HP Stages Motor Size (in) Discharge (NPT) Model Description
550
40 2 6
6"
618080201020082  550SSI40F106-0266
50 3 6 618080301020082  550SSI50F106-0366
75 4 8 618080402020082  550SSI75F106-0486
100 5 8 618080502020082  550SSI100F106-0586
100 6 8 618080602020082  550SSI100F106-0686
125 7 8 618080702020082  550SSI125F106-0786
150 8 8 618080802020082  550SSI150F106-0886
150 9 8 618080902020082  550SSI150F106-0986
625
40 2A 6
6"
618120401020082  625SSI40F106-02A66
60 3AA 6 618120801020082  625SSI60F106-03AA66
60 3 6 618120601020082  625SSI60F106-0366
75 4A 8 618121102020082  625SSI75F106-04A86
100 5AA 8 618121702020082  625SSI100F106-05AA86
125 6AAA 8 618122202020082  625SSI125F106-06AAA86
150 7AAA 8 618122602020082  625SSI150F106-07AAA86
825
50 2 6
6"
618160301020082  825SSI50F106-0266
60 3AAA 6 618160901020082  825SSI60F106-03AAA66
75 3AAA 8 618160902020082  825SSI75F106-03AAA66
75 3 8 618160602020082  825SSI75F106-0386
100 4A 8 618161102020082  825SSI100F106-04A86
100 4 8 618161002020082  825SSI100F106-0486
125 5 8 618161502020082  825SSI125F106-0586
150 6 8 618161902020082  825SSI150F106-0686
1150
40 1A 8
6"
618210202020082 1150SSI40F106-01A86
50 1 8 618210102020082 1150SSI50F106-0186
75 2AA 8 618210502020082 1150SSI75F106-02AA86
75 2A 8 618210402020082 1150SSI75F106-02A86
100 2 8 618210302020082 1150SSI100F106-0286
100 3AAA 8 618210902020082 1150SSI100F106-03AAA86
125 3A 8 618210702020082 1150SSI125F106-03A86
125 3 8 618210602020082 1150SSI125F106-0386
150 4AAA 8 618211402020082 1150SSI150F106-04AAA86
150 4AA 8 618211202020082 1150SSI150F106-04AA86
150 4AAA 10 618211303020082 1150SSI150F106-04AAA106
150 4AA 10 618211203020082 1150SSI150F106-04AA106
175 4 10 618211003020082 1150SSI175F106-04106
200 5AAA 10 618211803020000 1150SSI200F106-05AAA106
200 5AA 10 618211703020082 1150SSI200F106-05AA106
GPM HP Stages Motor Size (in) Discharge (NPT) Order No. Description
425
25 3 6
5"
617720301020082  425SSI25F86-0365
30 4 6 617720401020082  425SSI30F86-0465
40 5 6 617720501020082  425SSI40F86-0565
50 6 6 617720601020082  425SSI50F86-0665
50 7 6 617720701020082  425SSI50F86-0765
60 8 6 617720801020082  425SSI60F86-0865
75 10 8 617721002020082  425SSI75F86-1085
100 11 8 617721102020082  425SSI100F86-1185
100 13 8 617721302020082  425SSI100F86-1385
475
25 3 6
5"
617960301020082  475SSI25F86-0365
40 4 6 617960401020082  475SSI40F86-0465
40 5 6 617960501020082  475SSI40F86-0565
50 6 6 617960601020082  475SSI50F86-0665
60 7 6 617960701020082  475SSI60F86-0765
75 8 8 617960802020082  475SSI75F86-0885
100 10 8 617961002020082  475SSI100F86-1085
100 11 8 617961102020082  475SSI100F86-1185
100 12 8 617961202020082  475SSI100F86-1285
125 14 8 617961402020082  475SSI125F86-1485
125 15 8 617961502020082  475SSI125F86-1585
ORDERING INFORMATION - 10" 550-1150 GPM
 - 8" 425-475 GPMORDERING INFORMATION
18
L